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 Enhanced 

 Clinical Interests – Ability to search for clinical interests when adding to 
 providers. (CMS-4492) 

 When  adding  an  existing  clinical  interest  to  Providers,  a  modal  search  is  shown  to  be  able  to  filter  the 
 clinical interest and add it to the providers. 

 Fixed 
 Find a location and Find a Doctor – Outages  (CMS-4490) 

 Fixed the issue where the Find a location and Find a Doctor pages do not respond when there is a 
 large dataset. 

 Event Registration Form - Copy doesn't work. (CMS-4491) 

 When an existing event registration form is copied, the form cannot be opened. Resolved the issue. 
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 Release Schedule 
 (All dates are tentative and subject to change.) 

 ●  Tuesday  January 31, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  February 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  March 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  April 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  May 30, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  June 27, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  July 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  August 22, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  September 19, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  October 17, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  November 14, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  December 12, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  January 30, 2024 
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